Arctic Heartbeat | Active Winter Adventure 7 Days | 6 Nights DMC1



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

DMCi Product Code:	DM-NLAHB
--------------------	----------

Nights	7 Days 6 Nights							
Valid from	20-Nov-21							
Valid to	31-Mar-22							
Hotel		Twin	Sr. Ctzn	Triple	Quad	Single	Child 8 to 17	Child below 8
Coast High Country Inn / Best Western Gold Rush Inn		\$2,374	\$2,374	\$2,301	\$2,249	\$2,781	\$1,784	NOT ACCEPTED

Children under 12 years are not permitted in the Takhini Hot Springs in December





Beds	Occupancy
🔊 or 🗬 🚳	11
ø or ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø	•
₽ ₽	111
₽₽	1111
\$ \$	1111
\$ \$	1111
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক